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DOSAGE:

APPLICATION:

0.5% to 25% depending upon the performance.

ENGINE OIL ADDITIVES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

TEST TEST METHOD RESULTS

Visual

ASTM D1500

ASTM D1298

ASTM D445

ASTM D2896

ASTM D4951

ASTM D4951 1.35

ASTM D92

Appearance

Colour, D

Density @ 15ºC, Kg/L

Viscosity @ 100ºC, cSt

TBN, mg KOH/gm

Calcium, wt. %

Sulfur, wt.%

Flash Point, COC ºC

Clear & Bright

3.5

1.200

75.0

405

15.20

1.40

200

HANDLING & STORAGE:

For general purposes, the following storage and handling temperatures are recommended.

Long term storage: 600C Max

Short term storage: 800C Max

Shelf Life : 2 Years

PETRAX MAKES NO EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES ON MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE with respect to this product. In addition, while the information 

contained herein is believed to be reliable, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of the data or the results to be obtained from the use thereof. All 

recommendations or suggestions for use are made without guarantee inasmuch as conditions of use are beyond our control. The properties given are typical values and are 

not intended for use in preparing specifications. Users should make their own test to determine the suitability of this product for their own purposes.

PXT 112 is prepared from long-chain (C20-24) linear alkylbenzene sulfonic acid. It can provide lubricants with strong acid neutralizing 

ability, detergency, dispersion e�ects and antirust performance as well. It also has excellent stability at high temperature, oil solubili-

ty, antifoam & hydrolytic stability.

PXT 112 is widely used in Gasoline, Diesel, Marine, Railroad and some Industrial lubricants.

LONG-CHAIN LINEAR ALKYL BENZENE HIGH BASE SYNTHETIC CALCIUM SULFONATE TBN 400

PXT 112


