PETRAX

ENGINE OIL ADDITIVES

PXT 112

LONG-CHAIN LINEAR ALKYL BENZENE HIGH BASE SYNTHETIC CALCIUM SULFONATE TBN 400

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

PXT 112 is prepared from long-chain (C20-24) linear alkylbenzene sulfonic acid. It can provide lubricants with strong acid neutralizing ability, detergency, dispersion effects and antirust performance as well. It also has excellent stability at high temperature, oil solubility, antifoam & hydrolytic stability.

APPLICATION:

PXT 112 is widely used in Gasoline, Diesel, Marine, Railroad and some Industrial lubricants.

DOSAGE

0.5% to 25% depending upon the performance.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET		
TEST	TEST METHOD	RESULTS
Appearance	Visual	Clear & Bright
Colour, D	ASTM D1500	3.5
Density @ 15°C, Kg/L	ASTM D1298	1.200
Viscosity @ 100°C, cSt	ASTM D445	75.0
TBN, mg KOH/gm	ASTM D2896	405
Calcium, wt. %	ASTM D4951	15.20
Sulfur, wt.%	ASTM D4951 1.35	1.40
Flash Point, COC °C	ASTM D92	200

HANDLING & STORAGE:

For general purposes, the following storage and handling temperatures are recommended.

Long term storage: 600C Max Short term storage: 800C Max

Shelf Life: 2 Years

PETRAX MAKES NO EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES ON MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE with respect to this product. In addition, while the information contained herein is believed to be reliable, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of the data or the results to be obtained from the use thereof. All recommendations or suggestions for use are made without guarantee inasmuch as conditions of use are beyond our control. The properties given are typical values and are not intended for use in preparing specifications. Users should make their own test to determine the suitability of this product for their own purposes.